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SANAYİ VE TİCARET A.Ş.

Thickness

(mm) CD MD TOP BACK

± 5% ± 10% ± 10% ± 1% ± 1% ± 5 ± 1,5% ± 5

0,31 2,8 5,6 87 84 96 8% 40

0,34 4,0 8,0 87 84 96 8% 40

0,39 5,7 11,4 87 84 96 8% 40

0,42 7,2 14,5 87 84 96 8% 40

0,46 9,6 19,2 87 84 96 8% 40

0,50 11,3 23,6 87 84 96 8% 40

0,55 14,2 30,8 87 84 96 8% 40

0,60 17,2 38,6 87 84 96 8% 40

0,65 20,5 46,5 87 84 96 8% 40

TAPPI 411 TAPPI 422 TAPPI 412 TAPPI 480

- Test Condition (ISO) : Temp 23±1° C, relative humidity 50 ± 2 %
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GALA WHITE GC 1

folding box board

Gsm Gloss 75°

Standart

340

PRODUCT CONTENT

Ply 

Bonding

Double Coating

400

370

310

290

265

250

235

215
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Stiffness (Taber 15°) Brightness

ISO 2470TAPPI 489

BTMP and Mill Broke

Bleached Chemical Pulp

Single Coating

Moisture

Bleached Chemical Pulp
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